Cups & Cones Additional Homemade Ice Cream

Wafer Cone $0.35 & Water Ice
Waffle Cone $0.90
Dipped Waffle Cone $1.40
Waffle Bowl $1.00
Specialty Cone $1.45

Soft Hand Sugar
Serve Dipped Yogurt Free

Kiddie $2.50 $2.95 $2.95 $2.95
Small $3.25 $3.95 $3.95 $3.95
Medium $3.75 $4.50 $4.50 $4.50

Sprinkles $0.85
L 4.2 A A A
arge $4.25 $5.15 $5.15 $5.15 Wet Toppings $1.00

Puppy $2.25 Nuts $1.35 DAIRY FRESH

PB Sauce $1.25
Ice Cream Favors Candy Toppings $0.85 - $1.24

Banana, Banana Fudge Chunk, Brownie EST. 1998

Batter*, Butter Pecan, Cake Batter, Novelty Items
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough*, Cheesecake,
Cherry Vanilla, Chocolate, Chocolate Peanut

Butter, Coffee, Cookies n Cream, Cookie Ice Cream Sandwich ~ $2.25 430 N Black Horse Pike
Monster*, Death by Chocolate*, Espresso g:"f’kie_ S:ndwich ::2”5)2 e
Chunk, Mint Chocolate Chip, Orange Ipwic .
Sherbet, Rocky Road*, Salty Caramel, Oreo Sandwich $3.00 (856) 629-1922
S'mores, Strawberry, Strawberry Frozen Banana $2.25
Cheesecake, Vanilla, Vanilla Chocolate Chip, Cupcakes $4.95 www.dairyfreshicecream.com

Vanilla Peanut Butter, Vanilla PB Chip Mini Melts $3.75

*Gourmet flavor, add $0.50. lce cream cakes

Flavors change weekly & by season.

7" (serves 8-10) $22.95

eandy Toppings 9" (serves 10-12) $28.95

1/4 Sheet (serves 15-18) $38.95

Brownie Bites, Butterfingers, Cake Crunch, 1/2 Sheet (serves 20-25) $48.95

Cookie Dough Bites, Chocolate Chips, Dry Chipwich Cake (serves 10-12) $36.95
Walnuts, Graham Crackers, Gummy Bears,
Heath Bar, M&Ms, Nutter Butters, Oreos,
Peanuts, Reese’s Cups, Reese’s Pieces,
Snickers, Streusel

*Custom cakes can be
ordered with 7 day notice.

Open All Year Round!




Water Ice
Small - $2.95 Large - $3.50

Water Ice Flavors

Black Cherry, Blue Raspberry, Cherry,
Chocolate Chip, Cotton Candy, Lemon,
Mango, Orange Cream, Pina Colada, Root
Beer, Strawberry Lemonade, Watermelon

Gelatis
Soft Hand Sugar
Serve Dipped Yogurt Free
Small $3.95 $4.25 $3.85 $4.60
Large $4.75 $4.95 $4.25 $5.20
Pint $5.25 $5.25 $5.95 $6.25
Quart $7.55 $7.95 $7.95 $7.95
Frozen Coffee & Mystis
Frozen Coffee - 160z only $4.95
Mysti - 160z only $4.95
Flurries
Soft Serve Only, Extra Toppings $0.75
Small (1202) $5.99
Large (160z) $6.99
Milkshakes
Soft Hand Sugar
Serve Dipped Yogurt Free
Small $4.95 $5.90 $5.25 $5.75
Large $5.75 $6.70 $6.25 $6.75

Extra Thick - Add $0.75

Foats

$3.75
$4.25

$4.35
$4.75

$4.35
$4.75

Pint (1602)

$6.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$5.50

Soft Serve
Hand-Dipped
Yogurt

Sugar Free
Water Ice

$9.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$8.00

Sundaes

One topping, whipped cream, and a cherry.
More than one topping will be extra charge.

$4.95
$5.75

$6.00
$6.75

$6.00
$6.75

Small
Large

$6.00
$6.75

Hot Fudge, Hot Caramel, Butterscotch,
Chocolate Syrup, Marshmallow, Peanut
Butter, Crushed Cherries, Pineapples (in
syrup), Spiced Apples, Strawberries (in
syrup), Wet Walnuts, Whole Cherries

Menu prices subject to change
without notice.

Quart (320z2)

Specialty Sundaes

All sundaes come with your choice of ice
cream, whipped cream and a cherry.

Soft Serve Hand Dipped

Banana Split Boat
3 Ice Creams,

3 Toppings,

Banana

Banana Split Cup
3 Ice Creams,

3 Toppings,

Banana

Brownie Sundae
2 Ice Creams,
Homemade Brownie,
Hot Fudge

Dutch Apple Sundae
2 Ice Creams,

Spiced Apples,

Streusel

Peanut Butter Overload
2 Ice Creams,

Nutter Butters,

Chocolate Syrup & PB

Monster Sundae
3 Ice Creams,

3 Toppings

in a Quart container

Waffle Sundae
Made to Order
Belgian Waffle

2 Scoops Ice Cream,
One Topping

$7.95

$7.95

$7.50

$7.95

$8.50

$11.95

$7.50

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$8.95

$9.25

$13.50

$8.75



