### Cups & Cones

	Soft Serve	Hand Dipped	Yogurt	Sugar Free
Kiddie	\$2.50	\$2.95	\$2.95	\$2.95
Small	\$3.25	\$3.95	\$3.95	\$3.95
Medium	\$3.75	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$4.50
Large	\$4.25	\$5.15	\$5.15	\$5.15
Puppy	\$2.25			

#### Ice Cream Flavors

Banana, Banana Fudge Chunk, Brownie
Batter\*, Butter Pecan, Cake Batter,
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough\*, Cheesecake,
Cherry Vanilla, Chocolate, Chocolate Peanut
Butter, Coffee, Cookies n Cream, Cookie
Monster\*, Death by Chocolate\*, Espresso
Chunk, Mint Chocolate Chip, Orange
Sherbet, Rocky Road\*, Salty Caramel,
S'mores, Strawberry, Strawberry
Cheesecake, Vanilla, Vanilla Chocolate Chip,
Vanilla Peanut Butter, Vanilla PB Chip

\*Gourmet flavor, add \$0.50.

Flavors change weekly & by season.

# Candy Toppings

Brownie Bites, Butterfingers, Cake Crunch, Cookie Dough Bites, Chocolate Chips, Dry Walnuts, Graham Crackers, Gummy Bears, Heath Bar, M&Ms, Nutter Butters, Oreos, Peanuts, Reese's Cups, Reese's Pieces, Snickers, Streusel

#### Additional

Wafer Cone	\$0.35
Waffle Cone	\$0.90
<b>Dipped Waffle Cone</b>	\$1.40
<b>Waffle Bowl</b>	\$1.00
Specialty Cone	\$1.45
Sprinkles	\$0.85
Wet Toppings	\$1.00
Nuts	\$1.35
PB Sauce	\$1.25
<b>Candy Toppings</b>	\$0.85 - \$1.24

# **Novelty Items**

	Single	6 Pack
<b>Ice Cream Sandwich</b>	\$2.25	\$13.50
<b>Cookie Sandwich</b>	\$2.50	\$13.50
Chipwich	\$3.00	\$15.00
<b>Oreo Sandwich</b>	\$3.00	\$15.00
Frozen Banana	\$2.25	\$12.00
Cupcakes	\$4.95	
Mini Melts	\$3.75	

#### Ice Cream Cakes

All cakes are made with Soft Serve Ice Cream.

7" (serves 8-10)	\$22.95
9" <i>(serves 10-12)</i>	\$28.95
1/4 Sheet <i>(serves 15-18)</i>	\$38.95
1/2 Sheet <i>(serves 20-25)</i>	\$48.95
Chipwich Cake (serves 10-12)	\$36.95

\*Extra Crunch \$3-6

\*Custom cakes can be ordered with 7 day notice.

Homemade Ice Cream & Water Ice



# **DAIRY FRESH**

EST. 1998

430 N Black Horse Pike Williamstown, NJ (856) 629-1922

www.dairyfreshicecream.com



Open All Year Round!

#### Water Ice

Small - \$2.95 Large - \$3.50

### Water Ice Flavors

Black Cherry, Blue Raspberry, Cherry, Chocolate Chip, Cotton Candy, Lemon, Mango, Orange Cream, Pina Colada, Root Beer, Strawberry Lemonade, Watermelon

#### Gelatis

	Soft Serve	Hand Dipped	Yogurt	Sugar Free
Small	\$3.95	\$4.25	\$3.85	\$4.60
Large	\$4.75	\$4.95	\$4.25	\$5.20
Pint	\$5.25	\$5.25	\$5.95	\$6.25
Quart	\$7.55	\$7.95	\$7.95	\$7.95

# Frozen Coffee & Mystis

Frozen Coffee - 16oz only \$4.95 Mysti - 16oz only \$4.95

#### Hurries

Soft Serve Only, Extra Toppings \$0.75

Small (12oz)	\$5.99
Large (16oz)	\$6.99

#### Milkshakes

	Soft Serve	Hand Dipped	Yogurt	Sugar Free
Small	\$4.95	\$5.90	\$5.25	\$5.75
arge	\$5.75	\$6.70	\$6.25	\$6.75

Extra Thick - Add \$0.75

#### Floats

	Soft	Hand		Sugar	
	Serve	Dipped	Yogurt	Free	
Small	\$3.75	\$4.35	\$4.35	\$4.60	
Large	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$4.75	\$5.20	

### Pints | Quarts

	Pint (16oz)	Quart (32oz)
Soft Serve	\$6.50	\$9.50
<b>Hand-Dipped</b>	\$7.00	\$10.50
Yogurt	\$7.00	\$10.50
Sugar Free	\$7.00	\$10.50
Water Ice	\$5.50	\$8.00

#### Sundaes

One topping, whipped cream, and a cherry. More than one topping will be extra charge.

		Hand Dipped	Yogurt	Sugar Free
Small	\$4.95	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
Large	\$5.75	\$6.75	\$6.75	\$6.75

# Sundae Toppings

Hot Fudge, Hot Caramel, Butterscotch, Chocolate Syrup, Marshmallow, Peanut Butter, Crushed Cherries, Pineapples (in syrup), Spiced Apples, Strawberries (in syrup), Wet Walnuts, Whole Cherries

Menu prices subject to change without notice.

### Specialty Sundaes

All sundaes come with your choice of ice cream, whipped cream and a cherry.

	Soft Serve	Hand Dipped
Banana Split Boat 3 Ice Creams, 3 Toppings, Banana	\$7.95	\$8.75
Banana Split Cup 3 Ice Creams, 3 Toppings, Banana	\$7.95	\$8.75
Brownie Sundae 2 Ice Creams, Homemade Brownie, Hot Fudge	\$7.50	\$8.75
Dutch Apple Sundae 2 Ice Creams, Spiced Apples, Streusel	\$7.95	\$8.95
Peanut Butter Overle 2 Ice Creams, Nutter Butters, Chocolate Syrup & PB	oad \$8.50	\$9.25
Monster Sundae 3 Ice Creams, 3 Toppings in a Quart container	\$11.95	5 \$13.50
Waffle Sundae Made to Order Belgian Waffle 2 Scoops Ice Cream, One Topping	\$7.50	\$8.75